
Club Club Sponsor Email Address 

Academic Club Mr. Segers segersc@pcsb.org 

After School Homework Ms. Wilson-
Corbett wilsoncorbettw@pcsb.org 

Anime & Game Ms. McInerney mcinerneys@pcsb.org 

Mural Art Club Mr. McAllister mcallisterj@pcsb.org 

Battle of the Books Mrs. Segers segersc@pcsb.org 

Chess Ms. Georgia georgiad@pcsb.org 

Choir Mr. Clear clearm@pcsb.org 

Choir Ms. Adair adaira@pcsb.org 

Fashion Club Ms. Huffaker huffakerj@pcsb.org 

Fishing Mr. Machado machadom@pcsb.org 

Future Business Leaders of 
America (FBLA) Mr. Tuazon tuazonj@pcsb.org 

5000 Role Models Mr. Patrick patrickd@pcsb.org 

Gay & Straight Alliance 
(GSA) 

Ms. Nogami 
Mr. Renken 

nogamiy@pcsb.org 
renkenk@pcsb.org 

National Honor 
Society (NHS) Ms. Nogami nogamiy@pcsb.org 

Gibbs Marching Band Mr. Thomas thomasrob@pcsb.org 

Girlfriends Ms. Huffaker huffakerj@pcsb.org 

JROTC Mr. Padjune padjunew@pcsb.org 

National Art Honor Society 
(NAHS) 

Ms. Nogami 
Mr. Zuercher nogamiy@pcsb.org 

PCCS Band & Orchestra Mr. Dubas dubasa@pcsb.org 

Principals Multicultural Advisory 
Committee (PMAC) Ms. McInerney mcinerneys@pcsb.org 

Students Against Destructive 
Decistions (SADD) 

Officer 
Albritton pcs.womackg@pcsb.org 

Student Government 
Association (SGA) 

Ms. Wilson-
Corbett wilsoncorbettw@pcsb.org 

Thespians Mr. Hinzeman hinzemand@pcsb.org 

 
 

The Clubs listed below will having meetings and events off campus only: 
Fellowship of Christian 

Athletes (FCA) 
Mr. Craft craftd@pcsb.org 

Gay & Straight Alliance 
(GSA) 

Ms. Nogami nogamiy@pcsb.org 

 


